
Dear Customer, 

In here you can find all of Ametist`s port tariffs, click 

on the port of your choice to skip right ahead. 

Table of Content 

• Novorossiysk 
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Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-7 days free free 

8-15 days 60 USD 100 USD 

Over 15 days 100 USD 200 USD 

 

Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-3 days free free 

4-7 days 60 USD 100 USD 

8-15 days 100 USD 200 USD 

Over 15 days 150 USD 300 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-15 days free free 

Over 15 days 20 USD 40 USD 

 

Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-10 days free free 

Over 10 days 40 USD 80 USD 

 

Russia, Novorossiysk, 

NLE (Novoroslesexport) – Port tariff 

Terminal Handling Charge 

 

Service 20 DC 40 HC 40 REEF OOG Empties 
IMO 

surcharge 

THC 56350 RUB 56350 RUB 66700 RUB 79120 RUB 21390 RUB 66700 RUB 

 

Storage Tariffs 

 

Export storage Tariffs: Import storage Tariffs: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Period 40 REEF 

1-4 days 6 960 RUB 

5-8 days 11 880 RUB 

Over 8 days 13 200 RUB 

 

Export demurrage Tariffs: 

Demurrage Tariffs 

Import demurrage Tariffs: 

 

 
 

 

Detention Tariffs (export) 
 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-15 days free free 

16-30 days 20 USD 40 USD 

Over 30 days 50 USD 100 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 30 USD 60 USD 

15-21 days 60 USD 120 USD 

Over 21 days 100 USD 180 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-15 days free free 

16-30 days 2 540 RUB 5 080 RUB 

Over 30 days 5 080 RUB 10 160 RUB 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-5 days free free 

6-10 days 1 700 RUB 3 390 RUB 

11-15 days 2 540 RUB 5 080 RUB 

Over 15 days 5 650 RUB 11 290 RUB 

Period 20 OOG 40 OOG 

1-10 days 6 780 RUB 13 500 RUB 

11-15 days 10 160 RUB 20 320 RUB 

Over 15 days 22 580 RUB 45 150 RUB 

 

Period 40 REEF 

1-8 days 6 750 RUB 

Over 8 days 13 500 RUB 
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Period 20 DC 40 HC 

10 days before ETA free free 

1-10 days 20 USD 30 USD 

Over 10 days 30 USD 40 USD 

 

Period 
40 REEF/special 

equipment 

1-7 days 150 USD 

Over 7 days 200 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

8-11 days 30 USD 45 USD 

12-15 days 50 USD 75 USD 

Over 15 days 75 USD 120 USD 

 

Period 
40 REEF/special 

equipment 

1-5 days free 

6-10 days 80 USD 

11-15 days 120 USD 

Over 15 days 160 USD 

 

Turkey, Ambarli, 

Mardas – Port tariff 

Terminal Handling Charge 

 

Service 20 DC 40 HC 40 REEF OOG IMO surcharge 

THC 450 USD 450 USD 650 USD 650 USD 500 USD 

 

Storage Tariffs (export) 
 

 

Demurrage/ Detention Tariffs (export/import) 

 



June 2025 

Version 1.0 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

10 days before ETA free free 

1-10 days 20 USD 30 USD 

Over 10 days 30 USD 40 USD 

 

Period 
40 REEF/special 

equipment 

1-7 days 150 USD 

Over 7 days 200 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

8-11 days 30 USD 45 USD 

12-15 days 50 USD 75 USD 

Over 15 days 75 USD 120 USD 

 

Period 
40 REEF/special 

equipment 

1-5 days free 

6-10 days 80 USD 

11-15 days 120 USD 

Over 15 days 160 USD 

 

Turkey, Gebze, 

Beldeport – Port tariff 

 

 

Terminal Handling Charge 

 

Service 20 DC 40 HC 40 REEF OOG IMO surcharge 

THC 450 USD 450 USD 650 USD 650 USD 500 USD 

 

Storage Tariffs (export) 
 

 

Demurrage/ Detention Tariffs (export/import) 
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Period 20 DC 40 HC 

5 days before ETA free free 

1-10 days 20 USD 30 USD 

Over 10 days 30 USD 40 USD 

 

Period 
40 REEF/special 

equipment 

1-7 days 150 USD 

Over 7 days 200 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

8-11 days 30 USD 45 USD 

12-15 days 50 USD 75 USD 

Over 15 days 75 USD 120 USD 

 

Period 
40 REEF/special 

equipment 

1-5 days free 

6-10 days 80 USD 

11-15 days 120 USD 

Over 15 days 160 USD 

 

Turkey, Mersin, 

Mersin – Port tariff 

Terminal Handling Charge 

 

Service 20 DC 40 HC REEF/ FR/OT 
IMO surcharge 

20 DC 

IMO surcharge 

40 HC 

THC 450 USD 550 USD 650 USD 500 USD 600 USD 

 

Storage Tariffs (export) 
 

 

Demurrage/ Detention Tariffs (export/import) 

 

 

  

Amendment Charges 

 

 
Amendment Charges 

No Service 20DC/40HC 

1 Weight Difference 50 USD+VAT 

2 Change of vessel 100 USD+VAT 

3 Destination Port (POD) 50 USD+VAT 
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Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 30 USD 45 USD 

15-21 days 65 USD 90 USD 

Over 21 days 80 USD 115 USD 

 

Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-3 days free free 

Over 3 days 80 USD 115 USD 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-5 days free free 

Over 5 days 80 USD 115 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-5 days free free 

Over 5 days 15 USD 30 USD 

 

Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-4 days free free 

Over 4 days 40 USD 60 USD 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-3 days free free 

Over 3 days 40 USD 80 USD 

 

Egypt, Alexandria, 

Alexandria (terminals Alexandria/Damietta/AICT) – Port tariff 

Terminal Handling Charge 

Export: 

Service 20 DC 40 HC 40 REEF 
IMO surcharge 

20 DC 

IMO surcharge 

40 HC 

THC 160 USD 220 USD 250 USD 200 USD 300 USD 

Import: 

Service 20 DC 40 HC 40 REEF 
IMO surcharge 

20 DC 

IMO surcharge 

40 HC 

THC 400 USD 480 USD 600 USD 450 USD 580 USD 

 

 

Demurrage Tariffs 

Export: 
 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 20 REEF 40 REEF 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-10 days free free free free free free 

Over 10 days 15 USD 25 USD 40 USD 60 USD 40 USD 80 USD 

Import: 
 

 

Detention Tariffs (export) 
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Egypt, Alexandria, 

Alexandria (terminals Alexandria/Damietta/AICT) – Port tariff 

Storage Tariffs (Alexandria) 

 

Export storage Tariffs: Import storage Tariffs: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Storage Tariffs (Damietta) 

 

Export storage Tariffs: Import storage Tariffs: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Storage Tariffs (AICT) 

Export storage Tariffs: Import storage Tariffs: 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-10 days free free 

Over 10 days 6 USD 12 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-5 days free free 

6-15 days 10 USD 20 USD 

Over 15 days 25 USD 40 USD 

Period 20 DC IMO 40 HC IMO 

1-10 days 15 USD 30 USD 

Over 10 days 37,50 USD 60 USD 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-10 days 30 USD 60 USD 

Over 10 days 75 USD 120 USD 

 

Period 20 DC IMO 40 HC IMO 

From 1st day 15 USD 30 USD 

 
Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

From 1st day 30 USD 60 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-10 days free free 

Over 10 days 9 USD 15 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-5 days free free 

6-20 days 8 USD 14 USD 

Over 20 days 12 USD 21 USD 

Period 20 DC IMO 40 HC IMO 

1-10 days 12 USD 21 USD 

Over 10 days 18 USD 34,65 USD 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-10 days 16 USD 28 USD 

Over 10 days 24 USD 42 USD 

 

Period 20 DC IMO 40 HC IMO 

From 1st day 13,50 USD 22,50 USD 

 
Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

From 1st day 18 USD 30 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

Over 7 days 15 USD 25 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-5 days free free 

6-9 days 15 USD 25 USD 

10-12 days 20 USD 35 USD 

Over 12 days 27 USD 49 USD 

Period 20 DC IMO 40 HC IMO 

1-5 days free free 

6-9 days 22,50 USD 37,50 USD 

10-12 days 30 USD 52,50 USD 

Over 12 days 40,50 USD 73,50 USD 

 

Period 20 DC IMO 40 HC IMO 

1-7 days free free 

Over 7 days 22,50 USD 37,50 USD 
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Lebanon, Beirut, 

Beirut – Port tariff 

Export: 

 

 

 

Terminal Handling Charge 

Service 
20 DC 

/20 TC 
40 HC 40 REEF 

IMO 

surcharge 20 

DC 

IMO 

surcharge 40 

HC 

20 FR/OT 40 FR/OT 

THC 135 USD 250 USD 400 USD 165 USD 300 USD 400 USD 400 USD 

Import: 

Service 
20 DC 

/20 TC 
40 HC 40 REEF 

IMO 

surcharge 20 

DC 

IMO 

surcharge 40 

HC 
20 FR/OT 40 FR/OT 

THC 275 USD 390 USD 550 USD 330 USD 460 USD 425 USD 600 USD 

 

Demurrage/ Detention Tariffs 

Export: 
 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-15 days free free free free 

Over 15 days 22 USD 26 USD 25 USD 29 USD 

 

Period 40 REEF 

1-10 days free 

Over 10 days 30 USD 

 

Import: 
 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-7 days free free free free 

8-14 days 17 USD 34 USD 38 USD 80 USD 

Over 14 days 34 USD 68 USD 76 USD 115 USD 

 

Period 40 REEF 

1-4 days free 

5-12 days 75 USD 

Over 12 days 150 USD 
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Israel, Ashdod, 

Ashdod – Port tariff 

 

 

 

Terminal Handling Charge 

 

Service 20 DC 40 HC 20 TC 40 REEF 

IMO 

surcharge 

20 DC 

IMO 

surcharge 40 

HC 

IMO 

surcharge 

20 TC 

THC 450 USD 450 USD 500 USD 670 USD 500 USD 600 USD 600 USD 

 

 

 

Export demurrage Tariffs: 

Demurrage Tariffs 

Import demurrage Tariffs: 
 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-14 days free free 

15-21 days 25 USD 45 USD 

Over 21 days 50 USD 80 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 25 USD 40 USD 

15-21 days 40 USD 55 USD 

Over 21 days 60 USD 90 USD 

 Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-3 days free free 

Over 3 days 50 USD 100 USD 

 

Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-3 days free free 

4-7 days 60 USD 100 USD 

Over 7 days 100 USD 200 USD 

 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 60 USD 90 USD 

Over 14 days 90 USD 120 USD 

 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 50 USD 75 USD 

15-21 days 70 USD 100 USD 

Over 21 days 120 USD 150 USD 
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Israel, Haifa, 

Haida – Port tariff 

 

 

 

Terminal Handling Charge 

 

Service 20 DC 40 HC 20 TC 40 REEF 

IMO 

surcharge 

20 DC 

IMO 

surcharge 40 

HC 

IMO 

surcharge 

20 TC 

THC 450 USD 450 USD 500 USD 670 USD 500 USD 600 USD 600 USD 

 

 

 

Export demurrage Tariffs: 

Demurrage Tariffs 

Import demurrage Tariffs: 
 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-14 days free free 

15-21 days 25 USD 45 USD 

Over 21 days 50 USD 80 USD 

 

Period 20 DC 40 HC 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 25 USD 40 USD 

15-21 days 40 USD 55 USD 

Over 21 days 60 USD 90 USD 

 Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-3 days free free 

Over 3 days 50 USD 100 USD 

 

Period 20 REEF 40 REEF 

1-3 days free free 

4-7 days 60 USD 100 USD 

Over 7 days 100 USD 200 USD 

 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 60 USD 90 USD 

Over 14 days 90 USD 120 USD 

 

Period 20 OT/FR 40 OT/FR 

1-7 days free free 

8-14 days 50 USD 75 USD 

15-21 days 70 USD 100 USD 

Over 21 days 120 USD 150 USD 

 


